ul e Road
Show Low, AZ 85901

e, BRRMmA

<+ WATER < RECEIVED Fax 928-537-2180

HHER -9 P 03
March 5, 2009

ORIGINAL

Arizona Corporation Commission
Docket Control

1200 W. Washington

Phoenix, Arizona 85007

CUCHET Coivrs

Re: Pineview Water Company, Inc., Application for an Increase in Rates
Docket No. W-01676A-08-0366

On July 18, 2008 Pineview Water Company filed with Docket Control an
application for an Increase in Rates. On August 18, 2008 a Letter of Deficiency was
received at the Office of Pineview Water Company.

On August 22, 2008 Pineview Water Company filed with Docket Control a
revised application for an Increase in Rates. On September 23, 2008 a Second Letter of
Deficiency was received at the Office of Pineview Water Company.

On October 7, 2008 Pineview Water Company filed with Docket Control a second
revised application for an Increase in Rates. On November 7, 2008 a Third Letter of
Deficiency was received at the Office of Pineview Water Company.

On November 18, 2008 Pineview Water Company filed with Docket Control a
third revised application for an Increase in Rates. Since that time Pineview Water
Company has been in regular contact with ACC Staff. As a result Pineview Water
Company is submitting revised Schedules C-1, B-1., and H-5.

Enclosed please find an original and 13 copies of Schedules C-1, B-1., and H-5.

Please replace these schedules in the third revised application for an Increase in
Rates that was submitted on November 7, 2008.

Arizona Corporation (Commission

Sincerely, D O O W =D

Rkl 217 ) N/f

Ronald L. McDonald
General Manager
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PINEVIEW WATER COMPANY, INC.
Test Year Ended March 31, 2008

OPERATING INCOME STATEMENT

Schedule C-1
Page 1 of 1
Date: 6/12/08

1
ACTUAL AT PRO FORMA (2) ADJUSTED
DESCRIPTION 03/31/08 ADJUSTMENTS AMOUNT
Revenues:

Water Sales $ 712,903 $ - $ 712,903
Other Water Revenues $ 4,033 $ - $ 4,033
Total Revenues $ 716,936 $ - $ 716,936

Operating Expenses:
Salaries & Wages $ 213,186 $ 21,094 $ 234,280
Employee Pensions & Benefits $ 34,794 $ - $ 34,794
Purchased Power $ 63,451 $ - $ 63,451
Purchased Water $ 2,130 $ - 3 2,130
Office Supplies & Expense $ 5,102 $ - $ 5,102
Outside Services $ 6,373 $ - $ 6,373
Water Testing $ 4,182 $ - $ 4,182
Repairs & Maintenance $ 48,934 $ 4,087 $ 53,001
Rental Expense $ 18,601 $ 492 $ 19,093
Transportation Expenses $ 7,770 $ - $ 7,770
insurance-General Liability $ 17,100 $ - $ 17,100
Chemicals $ 1,538 $ 4,500 $ 6,038
General & Administrative $ 31,493 $ 4,076 $ 35,569
Depreciation $ 137,320 $ - $ 137,320
Taxes Other Than Income $ 17,514 $ - 3 17,514
Property Taxes $ 25,196 $ - $ 25,196
Income Taxes $ 90 $ - $ 90
Rate Case Expenses $ 17,106 $ - $ 17,106
Total Operating Expenses $ 651,880 $ 34,229 $ 686,109
Operating Income $ 65,056 $ (34,229) $ 30,827

Financial Statements

Supporting Schedules:
(1) Schedule E-6
(2) Schedule C-2

-9-




Schedule H-5
Page 1 of 13
Date: 6/12/08

PINEVIEW WATER COMPANY, INC.
Test Year Ended March 31, 2008

BILL COUNT
1 BLOCK 1 CUMULATIVE
DESCRIPTION BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT
5/8" METERS:
No Usage 2,266 19.79% 1A 0 0.00% 2A 2,266 19.79% 3A 0 4A 0.00%| §A
0-1,000 1,571 13.72% 1B 1,328,366 251% 28 3,837 33.51% 3B 1,328,366 4B 2.51%] 5B
1,000-2,000 1,230 10.74% 1C 1,337,754 253% 2C 5,067 44.25% 3C 2,666,120 4C 5.04%| 5C
2,000-3,000 1,145 10.00% 1D 3,329,418 629% 2D 6,212 54.25% 3D 5995538 4D  11.34%| 5D
3,000-4,000 1,024 894% 1E 3,983,723 753% 28 7,236 63.19% 3E 9,979,261 4E  18.87%|SE
4,000-5,000 863 7.54% 1F 4,225,618 7.99% 2F 8,099 70.73% 3F 14,204879 4F  26.86%; 5F
5,000-6,000 663 579% 1G 3,918,441 7.40% 2G 8,762 76.52% 3G 18,121,320 4G  34.26%|5G
6,000-7,000 480 419% 1H 3,291,283 6.22% 2H 9,242 80.71% 3H 21,412,603 4H  40.48%5H
7,000-8,000 410 3.58% 1 3,198,156 6.05% 2/ 9,652 84.29% 3/ 24,610,758 4I 46.53%) 5/
8,000-9,000 300 262% 1J 2,598,299 491% 2J 9,952 86.91% 3J 27,209,058 4J  51.44%| 5J
9,000-10,000 224 1.96% 1K 2,171,194 410% 2K 10,176 88.87% 3K 290,380,252 4K  55.55%| 5K
10,000-12,000 289 252% 1L 3,233,522 6.11% 2L 10,465 91.39% 3L 32,613,774 4L  61.66%| 5L
12,000-14,000 182 1.59% 1™ 2,348,750 4.44% 2M 10647 02.98% 3M 34,962,524 4M  66.10%|5M
14,000-16,000 156 1.36% 1IN 2,339,580 442% 2N 10,803 94.34% 3N 37,302,104 4N  70.52%; 5N
16,000-18,000 106 093% 10 1,721,215 3.25% 20 10,909 95.27% 30 39,023,319 40 73.78%| 50
18,000-20,000 85 0.74% 1P 1,526,436 2.89% 2P 10,994 96.01% 3P 40,549,755 4P  76.66%| 5P
20,000-25,000 167 146% 1Q 3,643,908 6.89% 2Q 11,161 97.47% 3Q 44,193,663 4Q  83.55%|5Q
25,000-30,000 94 082% 1R 2,441,720 462% 2R 11,255 98.20% 3R 46,635383 4R  88.17%|5R
30,000-40,000 115 1.00% 18 3,788,919 7.16% 28 11,370 99.29% 3S 50,424,302 4S  95.33%|5S
40,000-50,000 30 0.26% 1T 1,068,280 2.02% 2T 11,400 99.55% 3T 51,492,582 4T  97.35%| 5T
50,000-60,000 15 013% 11U 478,750 091% 2U 11,415 90.69% 33U 51,971,332 4U  98.26%) 5U
60,000-70,000 10 0.09% 1V 265,000 0.50% 2V 11,425 99.77% 3V 52,236,332 4V 98.76%] 5V
70,000-80,000 10 0.09% 1W 288,000 0.54% 2W 11,435 90.86% 3W 52,524,332 4W  99.30%|5W
80,000-90,000 8 0.07% 11X 173,000 0.33% 2X 11,443 99.93% 3X 52,697,332 4X  99.63%| 5X
90,000-100,000 8 0.07% 1Y 195,000 0.37% 2Y 11,451 100.00% 3Y 52,892,332 4Y 100.00%(5Y
Total 11,451 100.00% 52,892,332 100.00%

1 Numbers Come From Billing Program

* Please See Supplemental Workpaper Schedule H-4 Page 1 of 6 for Formulas & Calculations




Schedule H-5
Page 2 of 13
Date: 6/12/08

PINEVIEW WATER COMPANY, INC.
Test Year Ended March 31, 2008

BILL COUNT
1 BLOCK 1 CUMULATIVE
DESCRIPTION BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT;
5/8" METERS:

105,000 1 25.00% 105,000 17.95% 1 25.00% 105,000 17.95%
133,000 1 25.00% 133,000 22.74% 2 50.00% 238,000 40.69%
149,000 1 25.00% 149,000 25.48% 3 75.00% 387,000 66.17%
197,876 1 25.00% 197,876 33.83% 4 100.00% 584,876 100.00%

Total 4 100.00% 584,876 100.00%

1 Numbers Come From Billing Program
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PINEVIEW WATER COMPANY, INC.
Test Year Ended March 31, 2008

BILL COUNT
1 BLOC 1 CUMULATIVE
DESCRIPTION BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT
3/4" METERS:
No Usage 256 25.30% 1A 0 0.00% 2A 256 25.30% 3A 0 4A 0.00%
0-1,000 158 15.61% 1B 152,329 1.78% 28 414 40.91% 38 152,329 48 1.78%
1,000-2,000 119 11.76% 1C 235,871 2.75% 2C 533 5267% 3C 388,200 4C 4.53%
2,000-3,000 79 7.81% 1D 235,530 275% 2D 612 60.47% 3D 623,730 4D 7.28%
3,000-4,000 39 3.85% 1E 155,930 1.82% 2E 651 64.33% 3E 779,660 4E 9.10%
4,000-5,000 43 4.25% 1F 214,240 250% 2F 694 68.58% 3F 993,900 4F 11.60%
5,000-6,000 30 2.96% 1G 178,958 209% 2G 724 71.54% 3G 1,172,858 4G 13.69%
6,000-7,000 34 3.36% 1H 238,000 278% 2H 758 7490% 3H 1,410,858 4H 16.46%
7,000-8,000 34 3.36% 1/ 272,000 317% 2 792 78.26% 3/ 1,682,858 4/ 19.64%
8,000-9,000 18 1.78% 1J 161,900 1.89% 2J 810 80.04% 3J 1,844,758 4J 21.53%
9,000-10,000 22 2.17% 1K 220,000 257% 2K 832 82.21% 3K 2,064,758 4K 24.10%
10,000-12,000 22 2.17% 1L 252,170 294% 2L 854 84.39% 3L 2,316,928 4L 27.04%
12,000-14,000 20 1.98% 1M 267,000 3.12% 2M 874 86.36% 3M 2,683,928 4M 30.15%
14,000-16,000 10 0.99% 1N 155,000 181% 2N 884 87.35% 3N 2,738,928 4N 31.96%
16,000-18,000 10 0.99% 10 177,000 207% 20 894 88.34% 30 2,915,928 40 34.03%
18,000-20,000 10 0.99% 1P 194,000 226% 2P 904 89.33% 3P 3,109,928 4P 36.29%
20,000-25,000 11 1.09% 1Q 254,000 296% 2@ 915 90.42% 3Q 3,363,928 4Q 39.26%
25,000-30,000 1" 1.08% 1R 307,000 3.58% 2R 926 91.50% 3R 3,670,928 4R 42.84%
30,000-40,000 26 2.57% 18 942,200 11.00% 28 952 94.07% 3S 4,613,128 4S 53.84%
40,000-50,000 12 1.19% 1T 537,830 6.28% 2T 964 96.26% 3T 5,150,958 4T 60.11%
50,000-60,000 14 1.38% 1U 772,000 9.01% 2U 978 96.64% 3U 5,922,958 4U 69.12%
60,000-70,000 12 1.19% 1V 777,000 9.07% 2v 990 97.83% 3V 6,699,958 4V 78.19%
70,000-80,000 6 0.59% 1W 457,000 533% 2w 996 98.42% 3W 7,156,958 4W  83.52%
80,000-90,000 1 1.09% 1X 927,000 10.82% 2x 1,007 99.51% 3X 8,083,958 4X 94.34%
90,000-100,000 5 0.49% 1Y __ 485,000 5.66% 2Y 1,012 100.00% 3Y 8,568,958 4Y  100.00%
Total 1,012 100.00% 8,568,958 100.00%

1 Numbers Come From Billing Program

-31-

* Please See Supplemental Workpaper Schedule H-4 Page 2 of 6 for Formulas & Calculations




Schedule H-5
Page 4 of 13
Date: 6/12/08

PINEVIEW WATER COMPANY, INC.
Test Year Ended March 31, 2008

BILL COUNT
1 BLOCK 1 CUMULATIVE
DESCRIPTION BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT
3/4" METERS:
102,000 1 5.88% 102,000 4.17% 1 5.88% 102,000 4.17%
104,000 1 5.88% 104,000 4.25% 2 11.76% 206,000 8.43%
110,000 1 5.88% 110,000 4.50% 3 17.65% 316,000 12.92%
113,000 1 5.88% 113,000 4.62% 4 23.53% 429,000 17.55%
115,000 1 5.88% 115,000 4.70% 5 29.41% 544,000 22.25%
118,000 1 5.88% 118,000 4.83% 6 35.29% 662,000 27.08%
125,000 1 5.88% 125,000 511% 7 41.18% 787,000 32.19%
127,000 1 5.88% 127,000 5.19% 8 47.06% 914,000 37.38%
136,000 1 5.88% 136,000 5.56% 9 52.94% 1,050,000 42.94%
142,000 1 5.88% 142,000 5.81% 10 58.82% 1,192,000 48.75%
145,000 1 5.88% 145,000 5.93% 1" 64.71% 1,337,000 54.68%
146,000 1 5.88% 146,000 5.97% 12 70.59% 1,483,000 60.65%
159,000 1 5.88% 159,000 6.50% 13 76.47% 1,642,000 67.16%
169,000 1 5.88% 169,000 6.91% 14 82.35% 1,811,000 74.07%
173,000 1 5.88% 173,000 7.08% 15 88.24% 1,984,000 81.15%
192,000 1 5.88% 182,000 7.85% 16 94.12% 2,176,000 89.00%
269,000 1 5.88% 269,000 11.00% 17 100.00% 2,445,000 100.00%
Total 17 100.00% 2,445,000 100.00%

1 Numbers Come From Billing Program
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PINEVIEW WATER COMPANY, INC.
Test Year Ended March 31, 2008

Schedule H-5
Page 5 of 13
Date: 6/12/08

BILL COUNT
1 BLOCK 1 _CUMULATIVE
DESCRIPTION BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT
1" METERS:
No Usage 38 9.79% 1A 0 0.00% 2A 38 9.79% 3A 0 4A 0.00%
0-1,000 62 15.98% 1B 61,128 1.20% 28 100 25.77% 3B 61,128 48 1.20%
1,000-2,000 34 876% 1C 67,323 1.32% 2C 134 34.54% 3C 128,451 4C 2.52%
2,000-3,000 12 3.09% 1D 36,000 0.71% 2D 148 37.63% 3D 164,451 4D 3.23%
3,000-4,000 6 1.55% 1E 24,000 047% 2E 152 39.18% 3E 188,451 4E 3.70%
4,000-5,000 4 1.03% 1F 20,000 0.39% 2F 156 40.21% 3F 208,451 4F 4.09%
5,000-6,000 6 1.55% 1G 35,980 071% 2G 162 41.75% 3G 244,431 4G 4.80%
6,000-7,000 8 2.06% 1H 56,000 1.10% 2H 170 43.81% 3H 300,431 4H 5.90%
7,000-8,000 9 2.32% 1 72,000 1.41% 21 179 46.13% 3/ 372,431 41 7.31%
8,000-9,000 7 1.80% 1J 63,000 1.24% 2J 186 47.94% 3J 435431 44 8.54%
9,000-10,000 14 3.61% 1K 140,000 2.75% 2K 200 51.55% 3K 575,431 4K 11.29%
10,000-12,000 19 490% 1L 217,000 4.26% 2L 219 56.44% 3L 792,431 4L 15.55%
12,000-14,000 23 593% 1M 311,070 6.10% 2M 242 62.37% 3M 1,103,501 4M 21.65%
14,000-16,000 18 464% 1IN 278,000 5.46% 2N 260 67.01% 3N 1,381,501 4N 27.11%
16,000-18,000 20 515% 10 350,000 6.87% 20 280 72.16% 30 1,731,501 40 33.98%
18,000-20,000 25 6.44% 1P 486,000 9.54% 2P 305 78.61% 3P 2,217,501 4P 43.51%
20,000-25,000 34 8.76% 1Q 763,000 14.97% 2Q 339 87.37% 3Q 2,980,501 4Q 58.49%
25,000-30,000 17 4.38% 1R 473,000 9.28% 2R 356 91.75% 3R 3,453,501 4R 67.77%
30,000-40,000 11 284% 1S 386,440 7.58% 28 367 94.59% 3S 3,839,941 4S 75.35%
40,000-50,000 3 0.77% 1T 131,000 257% 2T 370 95.36% 3T 3,970,941 4T 77.92%
50,000-60,000 10 2.58% 1U 559,680 10.98% 2U 380 97.94% 3U 4,530,621 4U 88.90%
60,000-70,000 4 1.03% 1V 255,000 5.00% 2v 384 98.97% 3V 4,785,621 4V 93.91%
70,000-80,000 3 0.77% 1W 223,840 4.39% 2W 387 99.74% 3W 5009461 4W  98.30%
80,000-90,000 1 0.26% 1X 86,610 1.70% 2X 388 100.00% 3X 5,096,071 4X  100.00%
90,000-100,000 0 0.00% 1Y 0 0.00% 2Y 388 100.00% 3Y 5,096,071 4Y  100.00%
Total 388 100.00% 5,096,071 100.00%

Numbers Come From Biiling Program

* Please See Supplemental Workpaper Schedule H-4 Page 3 of 6 for Formulas & Calculations




PINEVIEW WATER COMPANY, INC.
Test Year Ended March 31, 2008

BILL COUNT
1 BLOCK 1 CUMULATIVE
DESCRIPTION BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT BILLS =~ PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT
1 1/2" METERS:
No Usage 2 274% 1A ] 0.00% 2A 2 2.74% 3A - 4A 0.00%] 5A
0-1,000 10 13.70% 1B 10,000 0.56% 28 12 16.44% 3B 10,000 4B 0.56%| 5B
1,000-2,000 1 1.37% 1C 2,000 0.11% 2C 13 17.81% 3C 12,000 4C 0.67%| 5C
2,000-3,000 2 274% 1D 5,630 0.31% 2D 15 20.55% 3D 17,630 4D 0.99%| 5D
3,000-4,000 6 8.22% 1E 19,570 1.09% 2E 21 28.77% 3E 37,200 4E 2.08%| SE
4,000-5,000 0 0.00% 1F 0 0.00% 2F 21 28.77% 3F 37,200 4F 2.08%]( 5F
5,000-6,000 1 1.37% 1G 5,930 0.33% 26 22 30.14% 3G 43,130 4G 2.41%| 5G
6,000-7,000 6 8.22% 1H 39,310 220% 2H 28 38.36% 3H 82,440 4H 4.61%| 5H
7,000-8,000 2 2.74% 11 15,100 0.84% 2/ 30 41.10% 3/ 97,540 41 5.45%| 51
8,000-9,000 0 0.00% 1J 0 0.00% aJ 30 41.10% 3J 97,540 4J 5.45%} 5J
9,000-10,000 0 0.00% 1K 0 0.00% 2K 30 41.10% 3K 97,540 4K 5.45%| SK
10,000-12,000 0 0.00% 1L 0 0.00% 2L 30 41.10% 3L 97,540 4L 5.45%| 5L
12,000-14,000 1 1.37% 1M 12,380 069% 2M 31 42.47% 3M 109,920 4M 6.15%| 5M
14,000-16,000 1 1.37% 1IN 15,500 087% 2N 32 43.84% 3N 125,420 4N 7.01%| 5N
16,000-18,000 0 0.00% 10 0 0.00% 20 32 43.84% 30 125,420 40 7.01%| 50
18,000-20,000 0 0.00% 1P 0 0.00% 2P 32 43.84% 3P 125,420 4P 7.01%| 5P
20,000-25,000 8 10.96% 1Q 188,900 10.56% 2Q 40 54.79% 3Q 314,320 4Q 17.58%| 5Q
25,000-30,000 10 13.70% 1R 278,700 15.59% 2R 50 68.49% 3R 593,020 4R 33.16%| SR
30,000-40,000 8 10.96% 1§ 279,200 1561% 2§ 58 79.45% 3S 872,220 4S8 48.78%] 5S
40,000-50,000 2 274% 1T 90,000 5.03% 2T 60 82.19% 3T 962,220 4T 53.81%| 5T
50,000-60,000 7 9.59% 1U 379,000 2119% 2U 67 91.78% 3U 1,341,220 4U 75.00%| 5U
60,000-70,000 4 548% 1V 260,000 14.54% 2v 71 97.26% 3V 1,601,220 4V 89.54%| 5V
70,000-80,000 4] 0.00% 1w 0 0.00% 2w 71 97.26% 3W 1,601,220 4W  89.54%|5W
80,000-90,000 0 0.00% 11X 0 0.00% 2x 71 97.26% 3X 1,601,220 4X 89.54%| §X
90,000-100,000 2 2.74% 1Y 187,000 10.46% 2y 73 100.00% 3Y 1,788,220 4Y 100.00%| 5Y
Total 73 100.00% 1,788,220 100.00%

1 Numbers Come From Billing Program

* Please See Supplemental Workpaper Schedule H-4 Page 4 of 6 for Furmulas & Calculations




Schedule H-5
Page 9 of 13
Date: 6/12/08

PINEVIEW WATER COMPANY, INC.
Test Year Ended March 31, 2008

BILL COUNT
1 BLOCK 1 CUMULATIVE

DESCRIPTION BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT

2" METERS:
No Usage 49 18.49% 1A 0 0.00% 2A 49 18.49% 3A - 4A 0.00%| 5A
0-1,000 1 0.38% 1B 600 0.01% 2B 50 18.87% 3B 600 4B 0.01%| 5B
1,000-2,000 8 3.02% 1C 14,200 0.22% 2C 58 21.89% 3C 14,800 4C 0.23%( 5C
2,000-3,000 5 1.89% 1D 11,100 0.17% 2D 63 23.77% 3D 25,900 4D 0.40%| §D
3,000-4,000 1 0.38% 1E 4,000 0.06% 2E 64 24.15% 3E 29,900 4E 0.46%| 5E
4,000-5,000 1 038% 1F 5,000 0.08% 2F 65 24.53% 3F 34,900 4F 0.54%| 5F
5,000-6,000 2 0.75% 16 11,400 0.18% 2G 67 25.28% 3G 46,300 4G 0.72%| 5G
6,000-7,000 3 1.13% 1H 20,800 032% 2H 70 26.42% 3H 67,100 4H 1.04%
7,000-8,000 0 0.00% 1 0 0.00% 21 70 26.42% 31 67,100 4/ 1.04%
8,000-9,000 0 0.00% 1J 0 0.00% 2J 70 26.42% 3J 67,100 4J 1.04%

1| 9,000-10,000 2 0.75% 1K 20,000 031% 2K 72 27.17% 3K 87,100 4K 1.35%
10,000-12,000 13 491% 1L 150,300 233% 2L 85 32.08% 3L 237,400 4L 3.68%

*| 12,000-14,000 12 453% 1M 162,000 251% 2™M 97 36.60% 3M 399,400 4M 6.20%
14,000-16,000 9 340% 1IN 139,100 2.16% 2N 106 40.00% 3N 538,500 4N 8.35%
16,000-18,000 20 7.55% 10 347,700 539% 20 126 47.55% 30 886,200 40 13.75%
18,000-20,000 15 566% 1P 289,200 449% 2P 141 53.21% 3P 1,175,400 4P 18.23%
20,000-25,000 29 10.84% 1Q 658,700 10.22% 2Q 170 64.15% 3Q 1,834,100 4Q 28.45%
25,000-30,000 18 6.79% 1R 485,800 7.54% 2R 188 70.94% 3R 2,319,900 4R 35.99%
30,000-40,000 26 9.81% 1§ 923,400 14.32% 28 214 80.75% 3S 3,243,300 4S 50.31%
40,000-50,000 18 6.79% 1T 810,800 12.58% 2T 232 87.55% 3T 4,054,100 4T 62.89%
50,000-60,000 6 226% 1U 330,000 5.12% 2U 238 89.81% 3U 4,384,100 4U 68.01%
60,000-70,000 9 3.40% 1V 582,000 9.03% 2v 247 93.21% 3V 4,966,100 4V 77.04%
70,000-80,000 9 3.40% 1W 670,300 10.40% 2W 256 96.60% 3W 5,636,400 4W  87.44%
80,000-90,000 5 1.89% 11X 421,800 6.54% 2X 261 98.49% 3X 6,058,200 4X 93.98%
90,000-100,000 4 1.51% 1Y 388,000 6.02% 2y 265 100.00% 3Y 6,446,200 4Y  100.00%

Total 265 100.00% 6,446,200 100.00%




Schedule H-5
Page 11 of 13
Date: 6/12/08

PINEVIEW WATER COMPANY, INC.
Test Year Ended March 31, 2008

BILL COUNT
1 BLOCK 1 CUMULATIVE
DESCRIPTION BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT BILLS PERCENT GALLONS PERCENT
3" METERS:

10,000-12,000 2 16.67% 22,000 5.49% 2 16.67% 22,000 5.49%
12,000-14,000 1 8.33% 14,000 3.49% 3 25.00% 36,000 8.98%
14,000-16,000 2 16.67% 30,000 7.48% 5 41.67% 66,000 16.46%
16,000-18,000 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 41.67% 66,000 16.46%
18,000-20,000 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 41.67% 66,000 16.46%
20,000-25,000 1 8.33% 23,000 5.74% 6 50.00% 89,000 22.19%
25,000-30,000 1 8.33% 27,000 6.73% 7 58.33% 116,000 28.93%
30,000-40,000 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 58.33% 116,000 28.93%
40,000-50,000 2 16.67% 96,000 23.94% 9 75.00% 212,000 52.87%
50,000-60,000 2 16.67% 104,000 25.94% 91.67% 316,000 78.80%
60,000-70,000 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 91.67% 316,000 78.80%
70,000-80,000 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 91.67% 316,000 78.80%
80,000-90,000 1 8.33% 85,000 21.20% 100.00% 401,000 100.00%

Total 12 100.00% 401,000 100.00%

1 Numbers Come From Billing Program

* Please See Supplemental Workpaper Schedule H-4 Page 6 of 6 for Furmulas & Calculations
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